

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

S.C(E) 75 of 2025
Reg No-75 of 2025
Present : Shib Shankar Ghosh (FTC 1st Court Tamluk)

Order No. 5 dt. 01.07.2026

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and supply copy.

Regular P.O is on leave on duty in connection with training . The accused person on C/B is present. P.P in-ch is absent without steps. Copies has served to the accused person.

The case is adjourned today.
Fixing 14-10-2026 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur(I/C)